Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:15pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie

Early Bird Special

Lord of the Idiots

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Bubble Boy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie

Early Bird Special

Babu

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Bubble Boy

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Early Bird Special
Lord of the Idiots
Shocked & Chagrined
Magic Loogie

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Izzy Mandelbaum
Lord of the Idiots
Shocked & Chagrined
Bubble Boy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie

Early Bird Special

Izzy Mandelbaum

Babu

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Early Bird Special
Babu

Lord of the Idiots
Master of My Domain

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Early Bird Special

Izzy Mandelbaum
Shocked & Chagrined
Master of My Domain

113

89
102
141
107
112

139
141

7
104
124
132

118
106
122
117
115
108

131
116

94
119
140
160

159
97
83
96

100

114

112

89
134
119
126
113

106
95
126
110
116
90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Izzy Mandelbaum
Master of My Domain
Babu

Shocked & Chagrined
Magic Loogie

Evil Wind

Shocked & Chagrined
Izzy Mandelbaum
Lord of the Idiots
Master of My Domain
Evil Wind

Magic Loogie

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Babu

Izzy Mandelbaum

Bubble Boy

Master of My Domain

Evil Wind

Babu

Early Bird Special

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Master of My Domain

Magic Loogie

Evil Wind

Lord of the Idiots
Shocked & Chagrined
Bubble Boy

Master of My Domain
Magic Loogie

Evil Wind

Bubble Boy

Izzy Mandelbaum

Shocked & Chagrined

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Magic Loogie

Evil Wind

Babu

Lord of the Idiots

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Bubble Boy

Evil Wind

Magic Loogie

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121
157
101
106
139
136

127

80
147
168
123
101

103
94
134
80
71
151

109
113
117
113
123
125

117
150
104
102
152
102

95
101
101

94
121

66

121

84
134
120
109
109

Page 1/4



Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:15pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Early Bird Special

Izzy Mandelbaum
Shocked & Chagrined
Bubble Boy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Early Bird Special
Lord of the Idiots
Shocked & Chagrined
Master of My Domain

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie

Izzy Mandelbaum

Shocked & Chagrined

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Master of My Domain

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Early Bird Special

Izzy Mandelbaum

Babu

Lord of the Idiots

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Serenity Now

Early Bird Special

Izzy Mandelbaum

Babu

Shocked & Chagrined

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie

Izzy Mandelbaum

Babu

Shocked & Chagrined

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Serenity Now

Look To The Cookie
Early Bird Special

Izzy Mandelbaum

Babu

Shocked & Chagrined

144
124
102
182
179
123

95
106
156
112

73
139

79
101
153

82
113
113

111
159
136
142
135

95

113
96
94

132

102
87

93
110
185

99
110
133

61
109
158
119
120
101

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lord of the Idiots

Babu

Master of My Domain

Evil Wind

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Magic Loogie

Izzy Mandelbaum

Magic Loogie

Babu

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Bubble Boy

Evil Wind

Early Bird Special
Lord of the Idiots
Babu

Evil Wind

Bubble Boy
Magic Loogie

Bubble Boy

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Shocked & Chagrined
Master of My Domain

Magic Loogie

Evil Wind

Look To The Cookie
Lord of the Idiots
Magic Loogie

Evil Wind

Bubble Boy

Master of My Domain

Early Bird Special
Bubble Boy

Evil Wind

Lord of the Idiots
Master of My Domain
Magic Loogie

Master of My Domain

It's Not a Lie if you Believe it
Evil Wind

Lord of the Idiots

Bubble Boy

Magic Loogie

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/4

144
116
110
98
143
99

140
139
80
98
122
82

113
108

88
137
130
153

85
97
107
140
128
145

149

97
169
160
144
109

133
102
105
93
116
98

103
114
117
108
129
150



www.rtsports.com
Beer Boy Fantasy Football 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:15pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Serenity Now 99 Vs It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 116
Look To The Cookie 124 Vs Early Bird Special 130
Izzy Mandelbaum 144 VS Shocked & Chagrined 117
Babu 109 Vs Evil Wind 95
Lord of the Idiots 101 Vs Magic Loogie 152
Bubble Boy 110 Vs Master of My Domain 132

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Serenity Now 74 VS Magic Loogie 137
Look To The Cookie 142 Vs Evil Wind 82
Early Bird Special 156 VS Master of My Domain 81
Izzy Mandelbaum 107 Vs Babu 135
Lord of the Idiots 96 Vs Shocked & Chagrined 134
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 125 Vs Bubble Boy 119

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Serenity Now 95 VS Evil Wind 175
Look To The Cookie 116 Vs Bubble Boy 139
Early Bird Special 123 VS Magic Loogie 113
Izzy Mandelbaum 136 Vs Lord of the Idiots 97
Babu 105 VS Shocked & Chagrined 82
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 108 Vs Master of My Domain 115

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

Serenity Now 91 Vs Look To The Cookie 90
Early Bird Special 98 Vs Izzy Mandelbaum 64
Babu 125 S Lord of the Idiots 100
Shocked & Chagrined 86 Vs It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 90
Bubble Boy 81 Vs Master of My Domain 114
Magic Loogie 67 Vs Evil Wind 90

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Babu 80
Bubble Boy 165
Early Bird Special 81
Evil Wind 29
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 93
Izzy Mandelbaum 40
Look To The Cookie 45
Lord of the Idiots 61
Magic Loogie 52
Master of My Domain 22
Serenity Now 25
Shocked & Chagrined 65

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Babu 32
Bubble Boy 49
Early Bird Special 89
Evil Wind 23
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 51
Izzy Mandelbaum 47
Look To The Cookie 31

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



www.rtsports.com
Beer Boy Fantasy Football 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:15pm ET

Lord of the Idiots 26
Magic Loogie 72
Master of My Domain 42
Serenity Now 7
Shocked & Chagrined 32

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Babu 20
Bubble Boy 19
Early Bird Special 22
Evil Wind 5
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 16
Izzy Mandelbaum 28
Look To The Cookie 37
Lord of the Idiots 24
Magic Loogie 33
Master of My Domain 30
Serenity Now 0
Shocked & Chagrined 2

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Babu 7
Bubble Boy 20
Early Bird Special 0
Evil Wind 17
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it 7
Izzy Mandelbaum 21
Look To The Cookie 1
Lord of the Idiots 0
Magic Loogie 63
Master of My Domain 41
Serenity Now 0
Shocked & Chagrined 0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4



