Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Serenity Now	113	vs	Izzy Mandelbaum	121
Look To The Cookie	89	vs	Master of My Domain	157
Early Bird Special	102	VS	Babu	101
Lord of the Idiots	141	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	106
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	107	VS	Magic Loogie	139
Bubble Boy	112	vs	Evil Wind	136
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Serenity Now	139	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	127
Look To The Cookie	141	VS	Izzy Mandelbaum	80
Early Bird Special	77	VS	Lord of the Idiots	147
Babu	104	VS	Master of My Domain	168
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	124	VS	Evil Wind	123
Bubble Boy	132	VS	Magic Loogie	101
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Serenity Now	118	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	103
Look To The Cookie	106	VS	Babu	94
Early Bird Special	122	VS	Izzy Mandelbaum	134
Lord of the Idiots	117	VS	Bubble Boy	80
Shocked & Chagrined	115	VS	Master of My Domain	71
Magic Loogie	108	vs	Evil Wind	151
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Serenity Now	131	VS	Babu	109
Look To The Cookie	116	VS	Early Bird Special	113
Izzy Mandelbaum	94	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	117
Lord of the Idiots	119	VS	Master of My Domain	113
Shocked & Chagrined	140	VS	Magic Loogie	123
Bubble Boy	160	VS	Evil Wind	125
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	450			447
Serenity Now	159	VS	Lord of the Idiots	117
Look To The Cookie	97	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	150
Early Bird Special	83 96	VS	Bubble Boy Master of My Domain	104 102
Izzy Mandelbaum Babu	100	VS	Magic Loogie	152
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	114	vs vs	Evil Wind	102
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Serenity Now	112	vs	Bubble Boy	95
Look To The Cookie	89	VS	Izzy Mandelbaum	101
Early Bird Special	134	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	101
Babu	119	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	94
Lord of the Idiots	126	VS	Magic Loogie	121
Master of My Domain	113	vs	Evil Wind	66
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Serenity Now	106	vs	Babu	121
Look To The Cookie	95	vs	Lord of the Idiots	84
Early Bird Special	126	vs	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	134
Izzy Mandelbaum	110	VS	Bubble Boy	120
Shocked & Chagrined	116	VS	Evil Wind	109
Master of My Domain	90	VS	Magic Loogie	109

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:15pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Serenity Now	144	VS	Lord of the Idiots	144
Look To The Cookie	124	VS	Babu	116
Early Bird Special	102	VS	Master of My Domain	110
Izzy Mandelbaum	182	VS	Evil Wind	98
Shocked & Chagrined	179	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	143
Bubble Boy	123	VS	Magic Loogie	99
•			3 3	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Serenity Now	95	VS	Izzy Mandelbaum	140
Look To The Cookie	106	VS	Magic Loogie	139
Early Bird Special	156	VS	Babu	80
Lord of the Idiots	112	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	98
Shocked & Chagrined	73	VS	Bubble Boy	122
Master of My Domain	139	VS	Evil Wind	82
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Serenity Now	79	VS	Early Bird Special	113
Look To The Cookie	101	VS	Lord of the Idiots	108
Izzy Mandelbaum	153	VS	Babu	88
Shocked & Chagrined	82	VS	Evil Wind	137
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	113	VS	Bubble Boy	130
Master of My Domain	113	VS	Magic Loogie	153
			magra g	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Serenity Now	111	VS	Bubble Boy	85
Look To The Cookie	159	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	97
Early Bird Special	136	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	107
Izzy Mandelbaum	142	VS	Master of My Domain	140
Babu	135	VS	Magic Loogie	128
Lord of the Idiots	95	VS	Evil Wind	145
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Serenity Now	113	VS	Look To The Cookie	149
Early Bird Special	96	VS	Lord of the Idiots	97
Izzy Mandelbaum	94	VS	Magic Loogie	169
Babu	132	VS	Evil Wind	160
Shocked & Chagrined	102	VS	Bubble Boy	144
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	87	VS	Master of My Domain	109
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Serenity Now	93	VS	Early Bird Special	133
Look To The Cookie	110	VS	Bubble Boy	102
Izzy Mandelbaum	185	VS	Evil Wind	105
Babu	99	VS	Lord of the Idiots	93
Shocked & Chagrined	110	VS	Master of My Domain	116
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	133	VS	Magic Loogie	98
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Serenity Now	61	VS	Master of My Domain	103
Look To The Cookie	109	vs VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	114
Early Bird Special	158	VS VS	Evil Wind	117
Izzy Mandelbaum	119	VS	Lord of the Idiots	108
Babu	120	VS	Bubble Boy	129
Shocked & Chagrined	101	VS	Magic Loogie	150
		. •	~ <del>g.</del> <del>g</del>	.50



www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:15pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Serenity Now	99	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	116
Look To The Cookie	124	VS	Early Bird Special	130
Izzy Mandelbaum	144	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	117
Babu	109	VS	Evil Wind	95
Lord of the Idiots	101	VS	Magic Loogie	152
Bubble Boy	110	VS	Master of My Domain	132
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Serenity Now	74	VS	Magic Loogie	137
Look To The Cookie	142	VS	Evil Wind	82
Early Bird Special	156	VS	Master of My Domain	81
Izzy Mandelbaum	107	VS	Babu	135
Lord of the Idiots	96	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	134
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	125	VS	Bubble Boy	119
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Serenity Now	95	VS	Evil Wind	175
Look To The Cookie	116	VS	Bubble Boy	139
Early Bird Special	123	VS	Magic Loogie	113
Izzy Mandelbaum	136	VS	Lord of the Idiots	97
Babu	105	VS	Shocked & Chagrined	82
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	108	vs	Master of My Domain	115
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
Serenity Now	91	VS	Look To The Cookie	90
Early Bird Special	98	VS	Izzy Mandelbaum	64
Babu	125	VS	Lord of the Idiots	100
Shocked & Chagrined	86	VS	It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	90
Bubble Boy	81	VS	Master of My Domain	114
Magic Loogie	67	VS	Evil Wind	90

### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

•	No Games Scheduled
Babu	80
Bubble Boy	165
Early Bird Special	81
Evil Wind	29
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	93
Izzy Mandelbaum	40
Look To The Cookie	45
Lord of the Idiots	61
Magic Loogie	52
Master of My Domain	22
Serenity Now	25
Shocked & Chagrined	65

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

	No Games Scheduled
Babu	32
Bubble Boy	49
Early Bird Special	89
Evil Wind	23
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	51
Izzy Mandelbaum	47
Look To The Cookie	31



www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:15pm ET

Lord of the Idiots	26
Magic Loogie	72
Master of My Domain	42
Serenity Now	7
Shocked & Chagrined	32

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

, , ,	No Games Scheduled
Babu	20
Bubble Boy	19
Early Bird Special	22
Evil Wind	5
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	16
Izzy Mandelbaum	28
Look To The Cookie	37
Lord of the Idiots	24
Magic Loogie	33
Master of My Domain	30
Serenity Now	0
Shocked & Chagrined	2

#### Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

1 layon Week 4 - Ni L Superbowi	
	No Games Scheduled
Babu	7
Bubble Boy	20
Early Bird Special	0
Evil Wind	17
It's Not a Lie if you Believe it	7
Izzy Mandelbaum	21
Look To The Cookie	1
Lord of the Idiots	0
Magic Loogie	63
Master of My Domain	41
Serenity Now	0
Shocked & Chagrined	0